Chambers Ireland SME Skills Deficit Survey Results:

Number of Respondents

Total 355 402

Micro (1-10 employees) 174 183

Small (10-50 employees) 116 136

Medium (50 - 250) 65 83

Skills Gap Information Customer Management Sales and
Technology Facing Roles Marketing

Total 15% 33% 28% 27%

Micro 0% 17% 4% 24%

Small 28% 54% 42% 34%

Medium 35% 38% 66% 20%

Number of areas where there are skills deficits 1 2

Total 48% 28%

Micro (1-10 employees) 57% 43%

Small (10-50 employees) 40% 20%

Medium (50 - 250) 31% 26%

I relOnd YEARS OF ADVANCING
BUSINESS TOGETHER

Skills Deficits Present

Total Responses

Skills Gap Percentage

88%
95%
85%
78%

Administration

26%
36%
5%
35%

14%
0%
31%
17%

Technically Manual Skills Machinists and
Qualified Operatives
Professions
and Trades
43% 10% 6%
53% 9% 0%
34% 11% 0%
34% 12% 31%
4 5
6% 4%
0% 0%
9% 0%
11% 15%
v ey
SDG:
-
4!
CHAMPIONS
Programme

2023-2024



