Chambers Ireland SME Skills Deficit Survey Results:

Number of Respondents	Skills Deficits Present	Total Responses	Skills Gap Percentage
Total	355	402	88%
Micro (1-10 employees)	174	183	95%
Small (10-50 employees)	116	136	85%
Medium (50 - 250)	65	83	78%

Skills Gap	Information Technology	Customer Facing Roles	Management	Sales and Marketing	Administration	Technically Qualified Professions and Trades	Manual Skills	Machinists and Operatives
Total	15%	33%	28%	27%	26%	43%	10%	6%
Micro	0%	17%	4%	24%	36%	53%	9%	0%
Small	28%	54%	42%	34%	5%	34%	11%	0%
Medium	35%	38%	66%	20%	35%	34%	12%	31%

Number of areas where there are skills deficits	1	2	3	4	5
Total	48%	28%	14%	6%	4%
Micro (1-10 employees)	57%	43%	0%	0%	0%
Small (10-50 employees)	40%	20%	31%	9%	0%
Medium (50 - 250)	31%	26%	17%	11%	15%





